VAL-SNS31L
 Load Holding Valve
  Subject to Changes Versions: VAL-SNS31L_00E.doc 1/2
we engineer your progress
Technical description
body material zinc plated steel
capacity 90 lpm (24 gpm)
ports size V1,V2,C1,C2: G1/2 - M,M1:G1/4

consult factory
 For special ports please consult factory
Type Code
V A L - S N S 3 1 L -   - G   -  - 0 0 0
Port size
G12 = G1/2
G38 = G3/8
Pilot ratio
02 = 2:1
04 = 4:1
07 = 7:1
11 = 11:1
Fixed Setting
Spring I = 60 -210bar
Standard Setting 200 bar
Spring H = 210 - 360bar
Standard Setting 350bar
Adjustable Setting
Spring M = 60 -210bar
Standard Setting 200 bar
Spring D = 210 - 360bar
Standard Setting 350bar
VAL-SNS31L
 Load Holding Valve
  Subject to Changes Versions: VAL-SNS31L_00E.doc 2/2
we engineer your progress
Dimensions
pressure increase per turn 2:1 - 4:1
Spring M: 61,5 bar/turn
Spring D: 137 bar/turn
7:1
Spring M: 105 bar/turn
Spring D: 234 bar/turn
11:1
Spring M: 159 bar/turn
Spring D: 355 bar/turn